
2018021 GROWTHPOINT SA NATIONALS ITF SENIORS (CLOSED)
XD Over 30 

Main Draw
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TSA810038
TSA810038

A1

[1] Sari STEGMANN

BYE

[1] Paul ANDERSON

3

4

TSA820091

TSA860267

TSA820091

TSA860267

GN

FS

GN

FS

Gideon JORDAAN

Wynand SCHOEMAN

Marie VAN HEERDEN

Estelle MAREE 6-3, 6-4
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6

TSA810059
TSA810059

EP
EP

A3

[3/4] Victoria GOODALL

BYE

[3/4] Peter ALLNUTT

7

8

TSA860849

TSA851015

TSA860849

TSA851015

NC

GN

NC

GN

Jandre ODENDAAL

Fanie  JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Alwin DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

Ilse GREYLING 6-2, 6-4

9

10

TSA730138

TSA811048

TSA730138

TSA811048

GN
GN Roberto VAGLIETTI 

Pieter BOSCH

Ohmar FERNANDES

DOMINIQUE SMITH 6-1, 6-0
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12
TSA871212
TSA871212

FS
FS

A6

BYE

[3/4] Sumari MULLER
[3/4] PW HOLTZHAUSEN

13

14

TSA811071

TSA820068

TSA811071

TSA820068

EDEN

GC

EDEN

GC

William RHODES

Warwic SPENCE

Renate RAPP

Nicky LORAM 6-7, 6-3, 10-4

15

16
TSA830617
TSA830617

FS
FS

A8

BYE

[2] Izelle TROSKIE
[2] Dillon VAN DER HAER

[1] ANDERSON / STEGMANN

SCHOEMAN / MAREE

6-2, 6-0

[3/4] ALLNUTT / GOODALL

JANSE VAN RENSBURG / GREYLING

Walkover

VAGLIETTI  / FERNANDES

[3/4] HOLTZHAUSEN / MULLER

6-4, 7-5

SPENCE / LORAM

[2] VAN DER HAER / TROSKIE

6-7, 6-3, 11-9

[1] ANDERSON / STEGMANN

JANSE VAN RENSBURG / GREYLING

Walkover

VAGLIETTI  / FERNANDES

[2] VAN DER HAER / TROSKIE

6-3, 6-3

[1] ANDERSON / STEGMANN

VAGLIETTI  / FERNANDES

3-6, 6-3, 10-4

[1] ANDERSON / STEGMANN

B1

BYE

[2] VAN DER HAER / TROSKIE

Position 3-4

[2] VAN DER HAER / TROSKIE

C1

SCHOEMAN / MAREE

BYE

[3/4] HOLTZHAUSEN / MULLER

SPENCE / LORAM 6-1, 6-4

SCHOEMAN / MAREE

SPENCE / LORAM

7-6, 7-6

Position 5-8

SCHOEMAN / MAREE



D1

BYE

[3/4] HOLTZHAUSEN / MULLER

Position 7-8

[4] HOLTZHAUSEN / MULLER

E1

BYE

JORDAAN / VAN HEERDEN

E2

BYE

ODENDAAL / DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

E3

BOSCH / SMITH

BYE

E4

RHODES / RAPP

BYE

JORDAAN / VAN HEERDEN

ODENDAAL / DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

7-5, 6-3

BOSCH / SMITH

RHODES / RAPP

6-4, 6-3

JORDAAN / VAN HEERDEN

RHODES / RAPP

6-2, 6-0

Position 9-16

JORDAAN / VAN HEERDEN

ODENDAAL / DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

BOSCH / SMITH 6-1, 6-2

Position 11-12

ODENDAAL / DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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